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850 Automotive
Wexhitadorr. July 23. 1852-1- 1

850 Automotive:
852 Usexl Cars For Sal

ENGLEWOOD SPECIAL Three bdrms.. all on one floor, fireplace, hdwd.
firs., separate din. rm. Priced right at $11,500 CALL 3. E. LAW. SALESMAN

$16,500 BEAUTIFUL CANDALARIA NEW HOME. Lge. liv. rm. & din. rm,
both with mahogany trim Blrchwood kitchen. 2 bdrms.. and den. Basmt..
oil heat. 2 car garage. 70 x 110 lot. Don't pass up this good buy. CALL O. V.
HUME. CO-O- P BROKER

FOR SALE OR TRADE Nice English style home with 2 bedrms. and den.
Full basmt. Auto-Hea- t. Corner lot. South Salem near schools. Will trade
for country home. Price $13,500. CALL G. H. GRABENHORST. JR.. CO-O- P

BROKER

LOVELY MILL CREEK HOME 4 bdrmsi. Ige. liv. rm.. din. rm , kitchen,
utility. Truly a home for gracious living beautiful yard. CALL J. E.
LAW. SALESMAN

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Ph.

Evenings St Sundays call

J. E. Law. O. V. Hume.

19S0 AMBASSADOR SEDAN, hydramatic. radio, weather-ey- e. reclining sees,
bed. perfect condition Inside and out. One owner.

1950 STATESMAN SEDAN, radio, weather-ey- e. reclining seat, seat covers, ever,drive, spotless, one owner.
1949 "600- - SEDAN. 21.000 miles, radio, weather-ey- e. overdrive, exceptional eat.one owner.
194$ "600" SEDAN, fully reconditioned, original black finish, weather-ey- e. foamcushions, new seat covers. Special Price.

Ford
1947 DELUXE 8 SEDAN. Here Is one we can make a special deal on. darkgreen and in good shape.
1946 DELUXE 6. COUPE, heater, seat covers, gunmetal original petnVgood rubber, low price too.

Pontiac
1946 "$ SEDAN, new paint, completely checked over and In A- -l shape.

Plymouth
1947 TUDOR, radio, heater, white wall tires, light green. Spotless.

Chevrolet
1950 SEDAN DELIVERY, on owner. A- -l condition, see this one.
1946 SEDAN, loaded with extras and with new paint and tires.

Kaiser
1947 SEDAN, maroon, white wall tires, seat covers, motor overhauled tn i APrice is too low to mention.

This Week's Special
1951 RAMBLER HARD TOP. 12.000 miles, rust and ivory finish, radio. heateSVoverdrive, perfect condition, one owner.

S1795.00

Marion "JlezJL Motors

Broker. Pete Gelser.

Realtor

SOMETHING SPECIAL
Here is a beautiful new home located North, which is one of the most attrac-

tive ranch homes we've seen. 2 bedrooms and a den. living room and
dining room, very up to date, kitchen plus double garage, very good floor
plan, cool and green neighborhood, yours for only $17,250.

Ron Jones,
1935 Fairgrounds

Phone
Road

Eve. and Sun. or

IT'S YOUR

TOWN
OWN A PART

L-cs-D
Lee Ohmart

70S Apartments For Rent

COURT APARTMENT, 3 rooms end
bath Newlv decorated, unfurnifhfd
except gtove and Fr;?ifi re. Itvau,re
134fl S

URN 2 ". ct.ttate $3 l rm $2$
Inq Apt tt.lJll1

AmhassadoT Auts.
Xlcely furnished apartments 630 N

Summer.
ERY NICE unfurnished 1 bedroom
apartment. Range, refrigerator and
washing machine Phone

707 Houses For Hen!

JTRNISHTD 3 bedroom house. $50.
Referent required 453 Shipping.

J BEDROOM house. 970 Cedar Way.
iwner 885 S. 12th.

fllCE 2 bedroom home, with range,
refrigerator, full basement, fireplace.
$65. Aduirs with baby or larger
child. Jesired. See Joe L. Bourne at
1140 N. Capitol

Cl-EA- 2 bedroom unfurnished, hard-woo- d

floors. Spark oil heater, at-- t
a ched parage, no pets. Phone

ErY nice 1 bedroom cottage, un-

furnished Convenient location. 1163
S Liberty.

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom duplex.
S50 Phone

CLEAN 1 bedroom furnished house,
garage. Adult, no pets. 1915

Hiehway Ave
XCREAGE. 2' 2 miles from Falls City.

Good 5 room house with basement.
1 acre pasture. Chief income from
berries. $15 00 per month plus few
specified services. Salem, Phone

fiftJbERN furnished home. Wall to
wall carpet in L. Rm. Dn. Rm. and
Hallway. Automatic washer and dry-
er This is a nice clean home. $90.00
per month. Geo. D. Alderin or R.

Realtors 976 South Com
mercial. Phone

A GOOD four bedroom house. Very
close In. Full basement, fireplace,
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
Priced to sell at $16,900. For ap-
pointment call 7 a.m. to 6:30
p.m. dally except Sunday.

NEW house for sale by owner. Engle-
wood addition. Best buy in town.
Phone

C BR. Sc BASEMENT
La e Lr. Dr. NX. Kit. Bth. Large

Br. Down. S Br. '.fp. Hwd Firs. Fire-
place. Fuil base ent. Nearly New
Auto. Sawdust eat to all rooms.
Garage. Lifetime Construction.
Close to Grade and Jr. High Schl.

THIS IS A REAL BUY FOR $10,500.
CHARLES D. SUMMERS

1725 State St. Realtor Ph.
2 BR home. 111 ranee included

$6230. close in. B. M. Mason Real
tor. 3 8841.

FOB SALE by owner, view lot with
mall house tn Fairmont Hill dis-

trict. $1,750 cash. 41$ W. Rural. Call

Call 2-24- 41

for
Pulling Power

Dally and Sunday
By carritr In cities $ 1.20 month

M month
4.50 six moa.

advance) 8.00 year

By mail tn 1 20 month
vutside Oregon T.20 six mos
in adv.) 14 40 rear

DAILY CROSSWORD

RELMANN
ONLY $5250 00

Lovely cottage In quiet
neighborhood. Large wlDow tree for
shade. Bus by door. Paved Street.

$1000 00 DOWN
Large new with wardrobe

closets. Fireplace in Urge living
room. Enclosed utility. A home you
will be proud to own.

YOUR CAR IN TRADE
For home with basement,

corner lot on paved street. Pay bal-
ance like rent.

REDVLANN
REALTORS

LOANS AND INSURANCE
201 South High Street Phone
Phone Evenings .

ONLY $5,500
U ACRE Nearly new 2 Br. Home,

lose to Schl. Pvd. St.. 1 Blk. to
Bus. Chick. House. Nlve Garden Spot.
This Is a good Buy. Act Now.

CHARLES D. SUMMERS
1725 State St. Realtor Ph.

1 Acre North
plastered home, basmt.. large

chicken house, big garden, family
fruit. $6,000 total price, terms.

Floyd Brower Real Estate. Ph.

801 Business Opportunities
SAWMILL for lease 8.000 to 10.000

capacity. $2 00 per M. $1,000 security
advance. 725 Hawthorne. Phone

evenings.
SAL OR TRADE up to $3000. Bv

owner property clear, building, land,
72 ft. frontage, four room living
quarters, bath it hallwsy. Seats 75.
lots of good equipment. Grade A. Has
bottled beer, has office rent. $35. The
Grill Cafe. S21.500. Taft, Oregon.

mrsmkss bldg
1410 S. 12th St. for rent or lease on

corner. $73 Der mo. See Burt Plcha.
379 N High St.

SERVICE station for lease in Mill City.
Living quarters included. $750 will
handle inventory and equipment.
Truax Oil Co. 203 Columbia. Phone

AUTOMOTIVE tire and acessory busi-
ness for sale. Customer sales truck,
stock, and route included. Owner un-

able to take care of business. Ex-

cellent opportunity for ambitious
"go-gette- r". Will sell for Inventory
price. Minimum Investment $1,500.00.
Terms to suit. Bv appointment

NEIGHBORHOOD Grocery., good
good volume, grocery, meats,

packaged beer license. Includes 7 rm.
house. 4 lots. If you want a good
thing, don't fail to look into this.

834 Henbree. McMlnnvtlle. Oregon.
Phone 13 73

Suburban Grocery
Old established place, money maker-sick- ness

cause of sale stock St equip-
ment for $4500.00 rent $50.00.

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
404 South High Phone

802 Business PixrpertT

PLCS acres, available B, R. siding.
Phoie

804 Suburban

Just a Fine Home
Recently-buil- t, rugged, ranch-typ- e

home with unsurpassed
hi op view to north and east. Per-
fect for comfortable living (3 fire-
places. 2 bathrooms, view windows,
weather-strippe- d, insulated, oil heat);
privacy (on lVs acres, house 150 feet
from road ) : Investment (property In-

cludes several very salable view
lots): country nfe (stable, corral,
young orchard): television (hill high-
er than pioneer atop statehouse).
Half basement all below ground level
with steel-gir- d ered ceiling; hemlock
living room and kitchen-dinin- g:

lawn and shrubs at house. City water.
Mile south of Salem on Pringle road.
Original asking price for entire prop-
erty $31,500 but any reasonable boua-fid- e

offer considered either for all
or for only the higher (Improved
half. Trade for smaller property
might be possible. Phone

FOR ONLY $7,850. completely redec-orate- d

Cape Cod home. In
beautiful setting. Fruit and nut trees.
Extra Jot available. 2310 S. 12th St.
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